
SHEET NO. TOTAL NO.

4413000000‐E 4447000000‐E 4457000000‐N 4695000000‐E 4709000000‐E 4830000000‐E 4835000000‐E
LENGTH WIDTH  WORK ZONE 

ADVANCE/GENE
RAL     WARNING 

SIGNING 

 PEDESTRIAN 
CHANNELIZING 

DEVICES 

 TEMPORARY 
TRAFFIC 
CONTROL 

 6" X 90 M 
YELLOW 
THERMO 

 6" X 90 M 
WHITE 
THERMO 

 8" X 90 M 
WHITE THERMO 

 
THERMOPLASTIC 

PAVEMENT 
MARKING LINES 
(24", 90 MILS) 

 THERMO RT 
ARROW     90 

M 

 THERMO STR 
ARROW  90 M 

 THERMO LT 
ARROW      90 

M 

 4" WHITE 
PAINT 

 4" YELLOW 
PAINT 

 16" WHITE 
PAINT 

 24" WHITE 
PAINT 

 PAINT RT 
ARROW 

 PAINT LT ARROW   PAINT STR 
ARROW 

 TEMPORARY 
CURB RAMPS 

 AUDIBLE 
WARNING 
DEVICES 

MI FT SF LF LS LF LF LF LF EA EA EA LF LF LF LF EA EA EA EA EA

2024CPT.14.01.10451 Henderson 1 US‐25 BUS S
FROM APPROX. 220 FT  S. OF 9TH 

AVE TO US 25 (S. MAIN ST)  1 2 MD 0.99 42 126 0.70 104 4,018 80 3,970 5 3 2 4,018 104 80 630 5 2 3
0.99 126 0.70 104 4,018 80 3,970 5 3 2 4,018 104 80 630 5 2 3
0.99 126 0.70 104 4,018 80 3,970 5 3 2 4,018 104 80 630 5 2 3

44910.3.16 Henderson 2 US‐25 BUS S
FROM APPROX. 220 FT  S. OF 9TH 

AVE TO US 25 (S. MAIN ST)  2 M2 0.99 44 50 0.15 1.00 2.00
0.99 50 0.15 1.00 2.00
0.99 50 0.15 1.00 2.00

44910.3.17 Henderson 3 US‐25 BUS N

 REPLACE SIDEWALK AND 
CURBRAMPS ON US‐25 BUS N FROM 
APPROX. 350 FT NORTH OF 7TH AVE 
TO APPROX 300 FT SOUTH OF N. 

MAIN STREET (US‐BUS  S) 2 MD 0.24 5 0.15
0.24 0.150
0.24 0.150

2.22 126 50 1.00 104 4,018 80 3,970 5 3 2 4,018 104 80 630 5 2 3.00 1.00 2.00

T H E R M O P L A S T I C    A N D    P A I N T    Q U A N T I T I E S

PROJECT NO.
2024CPT.14.01.10451, 44910.3.16

44910.3.17,  5

4845000000‐N

10

10

4960000000‐N

3.00

3.00

TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 2024CPT.14.01.10451

TYP NO
4688000000‐E

TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 44910.3.17

LANES LANE 
TYPE

4,122
GRAND TOTAL

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 3

4810000000‐E

4,122

4,122

4725000000‐E

10

10

DESCRIPTION

TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 44910.3.16

4,122

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 1

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 2

PROJECT NO COUNTY MAP NO ROUTE
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